Clare Motor Club

The Scalp
8th June 2008

No. Name
1 10  Paul O'Connell
2 25  Simon McKinley
3 50 Darryl Ramsay
4 167 Sean Connole
5 120  Seamus Morris
6 67  Declan McNamara
7 146  Rory Stephens
8 144 John Donnelly
9 62  Adrian McCallion
10 170 David Cullen
11 131  Denis Hogan
12 90  Mark Cullen
13 461 Thomas Corey
14 34 Declan Cundelan
15 536  Trevor Cullen
16 130 John Fitzgerald
17 149  Ger Hodgins
18 431  Alan O'Callaghan
19 40  Ray Cunningham
20 995  John Laffey
21 46  Richard Casey
22 102  John Lernihan
23 128 Pete Ray
24 939  Martin Kelly
25 163  Nigel Bryson
26 49  John Farrell
27 361 Declan Conway
28 69  Simon Evans
29 246 Eddie Cogan
30 127 Tom Ryan
31 35  Siobhan McCann
32 134  Keith Naughton
33 921  Cillian Connole
34 310 Colin Keegan
35 118  Martin Leonard
36 173  John Bradley
37 5 Marty Casey
38 222 Michael Melia
39 150 Michael Rogers
40 107  John Kenny
41 207  Gerard Devan

92  Gerard O'Connor
43 21 Kevin Tully
44 123 Kevin O'Neill
45 135  Scott Milligan
46 6 Edmund Cassidy
47 100 Tommy Flanagan
48 309 Martin Keegan
49 165  TJ Shiels
50 27  Brian Berkery
51 234 Derek Flanagan
52 520 Paul Patrick
53 155  Paul Foote
54 180 Shane Donohoe
55 51  John Whitley
56 113  Paul Doyle
57 63 Al Meaney
58 161 Dermott Quigley
59 43 Joe Baker
60 61  Gerry Freeman
61 70  Joe Lacey
62 265  Michael Shiels
63 336  Trish Daly
64 54  Donal Morrissy
65 177  Matt Clarke
66 3 Frank Nuttall
67 277  Helen Clarke
68 116 Fiona Cullen

Abandons of run 1
62

Abandons of run 3
150

Abandons of run 4
67

Adrian McCallion

Michael Rogers

Declan McNamara

Car

Delta T83

Radical SR3
OMS

Ralt RT33
Darrian

Ralt RT33
Radical SR3
Ralt/Coogar
Norman dale
Hillman Avenger
BMW

Darrian T90
Reynard SF80
Ford Escort

Ford Escort G3
Ford Fiesta
Esccort G3
Subaru Impreza
Mini

Vauxhall Chevette
Mark 1 Escort
Mitsubishi Evo
Mini

Subaru Impreza
Fiat Uno

Mark 1 Escort
Honda Civic
Austin Cooper S
Mark 1 Escort
Opel Corsa
Leastone Formula Vee
Honda Civic
Sheane Formula Vee
Austin Mini

Mark 11 Escort
Opel Corsa
Honda Civic
Sierra Cosworth
Vauxhall Nova
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Sheane Formula Vee
Peugeot 205
Vauxhall Nova
Leastone Formula Vee
Sunbeam Tiger
Mark 11 Escort
Austin Mini

Mark 1 Escort
Mazda MX5
Honda Civic
Davrian

Mark 11 Escort
Mark 2 Escort
Golf

Honda Civic
Suzuki Swift

Ford Anglia
Vauxhall Astra
Ford Anglia
Austin Mini

Mark 1 Escort
Ford Fiesta

Ford Nota Special
Mini Marcos Mk 3
Graham

Mini Marcos Mk 3
Ford Fiesta

Norman dale

Vauxhall Nova

Ralt RT33
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Run1

46.74
47.13
50.37

52.42

57.36
57.47

55.11
55.38
56.39
57.37
56.50
55.09
56.09
57.32
56.36
55.65
58.76
57.19
58.99
57.41
57.63
58.17
59.77
56.80
58.77
57.96
58.59
60.37
60.07
62.61
58.17
59.60
60.87
67.78
62.49
60.40
61.11
61.61
61.27
63.98
61.12
62.80
64.58
63.92
64.49
61.98
65.63
62.53
67.40
70.55
65.60
65.03
65.55
64.78
64.04
67.54
68.50
69.60
69.68
68.23
75.39
76.23
79.73
90.28
86.38

Run 2

44.73
47.06
48.05
52.23
50.53
51.44
52.65
54.78
54.91
53.82
53.30
55.26
54.75
55.50
55.34
55.25
55.76
56.12
56.01
57.17
56.66
57.05
57.61
57.18
58.46
57.31
58.77
58.95
57.65
58.89
59.50
57.91
59.20
61.81
59.68
58.35
60.52
61.58
59.02
60.85
59.46
60.39
62.47
60.51
62.89
61.22
62.76
61.57
62.93
63.89
64.24
63.24
64.14
63.07
64.58
63.54
65.79
64.47
65.56
67.73
69.75
67.62
113.48
74.55
73.88
76.45
84.48

Run 3

48.54
45.83
49.87
50.52
63.67
50.59
52.16
52.57
53.99
53.16
53.66
53.85
53.87
54.24
54.38
55.37
54.93
56.32

56.42
56.88
56.51
56.58
57.79
59.22
56.72
58.78
56.83

57.83
57.53
57.71
60.65
58.58
58.52
58.62
58.50
60.53

59.07
61.11
59.57
61.79
60.38
61.16
61.67
61.27
61.57
63.75
63.16
62.42
63.27
64.94
65.14
63.10
65.40
65.22
66.90
65.12
69.00
66.38
66.74
7751
73.95
73.31
76.29
80.04

Run 4

49.97
45.63
48.48

50.76
55.76
52.73
54.28
54.41
53.35
55.11
54.89
54.47
54.80
55.61
55.13

55.74
55.82
55.86
55.91
56.30
56.46

57.70
57.02
56.96
57.23
57.50
57.57
58.13
58.70
58.21
62.46
58.66
58.69
59.22
60.20
59.66
59.46
60.28
60.50
60.46

61.68
64.04
62.46
62.25
63.39
62.52
62.92
63.15
63.10
63.43
64.02
65.09
64.22
65.39
66.79
67.55
71.21
72.90
73.70
75.90

Best

44.73
45.63
48.05
50.52
50.53
50.59
50.76
52.57
52.73
53.16
53.30
53.35
53.87
54.24
54.38
54.80
54.93
55.13
55.65
55.74
55.82
55.86
55.91
56.30
56.46
56.72
56.80
56.83
56.96
57.23
57.50
57.57
58.13
58.17
58.21
58.35
58.50
58.69
59.02
59.07
59.46
59.46
60.28
60.38
60.46
61.22
61.27
61.57
61.98
62.25
62.42
62.52
62.92
63.07
63.10
63.43
64.02
64.04
64.22
65.39
66.38
66.74
68.23
72.90
73.31
75.90
80.04
86.38

Printed at 23:04



